Part Listing
Image
Reference
Part
Number
Description Quantity
1 - Retaining Ring 1
2 - Slip Ring 1

Includes
Items
Marked +
Table 1: Performance Guide
Air Cap Part Number 704434
Air Cap & Type DV1-C1 Plus (HVLP)
Recommended Air Pressure at Digital Gauge 1.5 bar (22 psi)
Air Consumption 285 L/min (10.0 scfm)
Fluid Flow 140 - 190 g/min
Pattern Height 325 mm (12.8 in)
Table 2: Tips & Needles
Fluid Tip Needle
Part Number Size Marking Part Number Marking
704440 1.0 DV1-1.0 C
704416 DV1-300
704441 1.1 DV1-1.1 C
704442 1.2 DV1-1.2 C
704443 1.3 DV1-1.3 C
704444 1.4 DV1-1.4 C
Spray Gun Kit with DV1-C1 Plus Air Cap
Order Number Gauged Needle (mm) Cup Type
DV1-C-BAR-11-C1+ Y-BAR 1.1 GFC-501
DV1-C-BAR-12-C1+ Y-BAR 1.2 GFC-501
DV1-C-BAR-13-C1+ Y-BAR 1.3 GFC-501
DV1-U-BAR-11-C1+ Y-BAR 1.1 Un-cupped
DV1-U-BAR-12-C1+ Y-BAR 1.2 Un-cupped
DV1-U-BAR-13-C1+ Y-BAR 1.3 Un-cupped
DV1-C-000-11-C1+ — 1.1 GFC-501
DV1-C-000-12-C1+ — 1.2 GFC-501
DV1-C-000-13-C1+ — 1.3 GFC-501
DV1-U-000-11-C1+ — 1.1 Un-cupped
DV1-U-000-12-C1+ — 1.2 Un-cupped
DV1-U-000-13-C1+ — 1.3 Un-cupped
DV1 CLEARCOAT SPRAY GUN SYSTEM COMPONENTS & ORDER NUMBERS
devilbissdv1.com
©2019 Carlisle Fluid Technologies, Inc.  |  DeVilbiss is a registered trademark of Carlisle Fluid Technologies, Inc.
Models and specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.  |  19CFT467  |  Form No. 09-006-01